
AMERICAN CHEESE           70₵
MONTEREY JACK CHEESE       70₵ 
PEPPER JACK CHEESE        70₵
FRIED CRISPY ONIONS       70₵
SLICED JALAPENOS            70₵
GRILLED JALAPENOS         70₵

GRILLED MUSHROOMS   70₵
GRILLED ONIONS           70₵
CHILI (SCOOPE ON BURGER)     $1.99
FRIED EGG         $1.99
AVOCADO                $1.99
BACON                  $1.99 

#1   ¼ lb. SAMBURGER                                                               
Butter toasted bun w/ single patty, mayo lettuce, 
tomato, pickles, onions and mustard. 

#2   ¼ lb. BACON SAM CHEESEBURGER 
Butter toasted bun w/ single patty, crispy bacon, cheese, 
mayo, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onions and mustard.

#3   ½ lb. DOUBLE SAM CHEESEBURGER                                       
Butter toasted bun w/ double patties, double cheese, 
mayo, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onions and mustard.

#4   ¾ lb. TEXAN LONE STAR BURGER  
Butter toasted bun w/ triple meat, triple cheese, crispy 

bacon, crispy fried onions, mayo, lettuce, tomato, pickles 

and mustard.  

#5   ½ lb. BIG SAM SLAM                                                           

Butter toasted bun w/ double patties, double cheese, crispy 
bacon, mayo, fried crispy onions, topped w/ fried egg.

#6   ½ lb. ROADHOUSE BURGER   

Butter toasted bun w/ double patties, double cheese, crispy 
bacon, crispy fried onions, smokey BBQ sauce.

#7   ½ lb. DBL MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER              

Butter toasted bun w/ double meat, double cheese, mayo and 
sauteed grilled onions and mushrooms.

#8   ½ lb. TEXAS DOUBLE PATTY MELT                               

Butter toasted Texas Toast w/ double meat, double cheese, patty 
melt sauce, sautéed grilled onions and mushrooms.

#9   ½ lb. AVOCADO BACON DBL CHEESEBURGER            

Butter toasted bun w/ double meat, double cheese, crispy 
bacon, mayo, avocado, lettuce, tomato, pickles, crispy fried 
onions and mustard. 

#10   PHILLY CHEESESTEAK 
Butter toasted Hoagie bun w/ Philly steak, Monterey jack 
cheese, sautéed grilled onions and bell peppers. 

#11   FISH PO BOY SANDWICH                                     

Butter toasted Hoagie bun w/ catfish filet, tartar sauce, lettuce, 
tomato and pickles.

#12   CHILI CHEESE DOG
Butter toasted bun w/ chili and melted cheese.

$5.99

$7.99

$9.99

 

$13.99 

$10.99
  

 

$12.99

$13.99

$18.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$12.99

$9.99

$9.99

$3.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$17.99

$14.99

$14.99

$8.99

UPGRADE YOUR COMBO!!
CHEESE FRIES $2.49           CHILI CHEESE FRIES $3.49
ONION RINGS 99₵              LARGER DRINK 99₵
CLASSIC SHAKE $2.99        PREMIUM SHAKE $4.79ADD-ONS

PREMIUM BURGERS
ALL COMBOS INCLUDES LRG CUP OF FRIES AND MEDIUM DRINK 

ALL BURGERS ARE GRILLED FRESH!  NOT FROZEN

SANDWICH COMBO 

SANDWICH COMBO 



                                                

                                                                                                  

10PC   WINGS
15PC   WINGS                   
20PC   WINGS                             
30PC   WINGS                               

#13  6PC  WINGS (1 FLAVOR)

#14   10PC  WINGS (2 FLAVORS)

#16   CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
Butter toasted bun, freshly floured chicken breast topped 
with mayo, lettuce, tomatoes, and pickles.

#17   GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH 
Butter toasted bun, freshly grilled and seasoned chicken 
breast topped with mayo, lettuce, tomatoes, and pickles.

#18   SAUCED n TOSSED CHICKEN SANDWICH 
Butter toasted bun, freshly floured chicken breast sauced & 
tossed in your choice of wing sauces, topped with pickles.

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

LRG CUP OF CAJUN FRIES
BASKET OF CAJUN FRIES
LRG BAG ONION RINGS
LRG CHEESE FRIES
LRG CHILI CHEESE FRIES

 

BUFFALO RANCH CK FRIES
w/ Cajun fries, chopped chicken 
tenders, melted cheese, and topped 
with buffalo sauce and ranch!!

$3.49
$5.99
$3.99
$5.99
$6.99

$10.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$11.99
$14.99

10PC   WINGS
15PC   WINGS                   
20PC   WINGS                             
30PC   WINGS                               

$14.99
$20.99
$28.99
$39.99

$12.99
$16.99

$12.99
$17.99
$22.99
$33.99

$13.99
$16.99

3PC   TENDERS 
 4PC   TENDERS

#15  CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS
w/ Cajun fries, buttered toasted Texas toast, one 
dip sauce & medium fountain drink.  Optional, 
you can ask for Sauced n Tossed Tenders in your 
favorite wing sauce!

XTRA HOT BUFFALO
MANGO HABANERO 
RED CHILI PEPPER
LEMON PEPPER HOT
NASHVILLE HOT
CAJUN RUB
BUFFALO 
BAR B QUE
GARLIC PARMESAN
LEMON PEPPER

WING FLAVORS

LOADED FRIES

SIDES

WINGS BY THE PIECE
HANDSPUN IN YOUR FAVORITE SAUCE OR DRY SEASONING

BONELESS 
WINGS 
2 FLAVORS

TRADITIONAL 
WINGS 
2 FLAVORS

WINGS & TENDERS COMBO
ALL COMBOS INCLUDES LRG CUP OF FRIES AND MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK

CHICKEN SANDWICHES
ALL COMBOS INCLUDES LRG CUP OF FRIES AND MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK

BONELESS 
WINGS 

TRADITIONAL 
WINGS 

SANDWICH COMBO 



 

MUST BE  21 TO ENJOY!  DRINK RESPONSIBLY 

STRAWBERRY RITA
WATERMELON JOLLY RANCHER
MANGO RITA
HYP-NOTICAL
PINA COLADA
HURRICANE

CHOCOLATE
VANILLA
STRAWBERRY
BANANA

MARGARITA
MELON BOMB     
CHERRY LIMEADE       
PEACH RITA 
SUNSET
SOUR APPLE

COKE
COKE ZERO
SPRITE
DR PEPPER
BARQ ROOT BEER

FANTA STRAWBERRY
POWERADE MTN BERRY
HI-C PINK LEMONADE
SWEET TEA
UN-SWEET

BUDWEISER
BUD LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA
CORONA
MODELO

$3.99 
$3.99
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99

Topped with 
chopped walnuts, 
peanut butter chips, 
and an irresistible 
chocolate drizzle

MEDIUM
$2.99 

LARGE
$3.49 

BEVERAGES

MILKSHAKES
MADE WITH REAL ICE CREAM

DAIQUIRIS
MADE WITH FOREVER CLEAR CITRUS NEUTRAL SPIRITS 

BEER

EXTRA SHOTS
$1.00

HALF GALLON
$21.99

LARGE
$11.99 

MEDIUM
$9.99 

JELLO SHOTS
STRAWBERRY, LIME, 
BLUEBERRY  $1.00EA

CLASSIC SHAKES
MEDIUM $6.49

PREMIUM SHAKES
MEDIUM $7.99 

BROWNIES
$3.99 EA
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